
P1650 MICRO NEEDLE 3cm STRAIGHT

P1651 MICRO NEEDLE 4cm STRAIGHT

P1652 MICRO NEEDLE 3cm 45˚ ANG,  
3mm FROM TIP

P1653 MICRO NEEDLE 3cm 45˚ ANG,  
1cm FROM TIP

PMI Non-Stick PTFE Coated Electrodes
PMI disposable electrodes resist splitting in high temperatures and minimize the probability of  damage 
to surrounding tissue. PTFE insulation withstands flaking at high temperatures and resists eschar  buildup 
during surgical procedures. PMI cost-saving electrodes are available in several configurations to assist in 
various electrosurgical procedures.

ELECTROSURGERY TIPS LLETZ

TUNGSTEN MICRO NEEDLE

LAPAROSCOPIC

PUSH BUTTON PENCIL W/ 
COATED BLADE & HOLSTER SINGLE USE REM 

GROUNDING PAD W/CORD

P0009 5MM BALL, 5" (12.70cm)

P0012            2.50 (6.40cm) BLADE        

P0012A           2.75" (6.99cm) BLADE   

P0012AM 2.75" (6.99cm) MODIFIED BLADE

P0012M           2.50” (6.99cm) MODIFIED BLADE     

P0013            2.75" (6.99cm) NEEDLE   

P0013M           2.75" (6.99cm) MODIFIED NEEDLE 

P0014              6.5" (16.51cm) BLADE         

P0014A             4" (10.16cm) BLADE          

P0014AM            4" (10.16cm) MODIFIED BLADE       

P0014M             6.5" (16.51cm) MODIFIED BLADE         

P0015            5MM BALL, 2" (5.08cm)

P0016A           4" (10.16cm) NEEDLE  

P0016AM          4" (10.16cm) MODIFIED NEEDLE  

P0016M           6.5" (16.51cm) MODIFIED NEEDLE 

P0410 
10mm X 7mm  
LLETZ SQUARE 13cm

P0450 
10mm X 10mm  
LLETZ LOOP 13cm

P0460 
15mm X 12mm  
LLETZ LOOP 13cm

P0470 
20mm X 12mm  
LLETZ LOOP 13cm

P0480 
20mm X 15mm  
LLETZ LOOP 13cm

P0017 LAPAROSCOPIC STD BLADE 33cm

P0018 LAPAROSCOPIC SPATULA 33cm

P0019 LAPAROSCOPIC CURVED BLADE 33cm

P0020 LAPAROSCOPIC L-HOOK 33cm

P0021 LAPAROSCOPIC J-HOOK 33cm

P0022 LAPAROSCOPIC NEEDLE 33cm

P0024 LAPAROSCOPIC BALL 33cm

P0027 LAPAROSCOPIC THINCURVSPATULA 33cm

P0100 LAPAROSCOPIC WIRE L-HOOK 33cm

P0105S LAPAROSCOPIC WIRE J-HOOK SPLIT 33cm

Item numbers ending in S are offered in a split-stem 
configuration for use with reusable foot-control cords.

P0035H

Split-Stem Configurations Available

P4500



Item # Description Qty.

STANDARD COATED, GREY
P0009 5MM BALL, 5” (12.70cm) 12
P0012 2.50(6.40cm) BLADE 12
P0012A 2.75” (6.99cm) BLADE 12
P0012AM 2.75” (6.99cm) MODIFIED BLADE 12
P0012M 2.50 (6.99cm) MODIFIED BLADE 12
P0013 2.75” (6.99cm) NEEDLE 12
P0013M 2.75” (6.99cm) MODIFIED BLADE 12
P0014 6.5” (16.51cm) BLADE 12
P0014A 4” (10.16cm) BLADE 12
P0014AM 4” (10.16cm) MODIFIED BLADE 12
P0014M 6.5” (16.51cm) MODIFIED BLADE 12
P0015 5MM BALL, 2” (5.08cm) 12
P0016AM 4” (10.16cm) MODIFIED NEEDLE 12
P0016A 4” (10.16cm) NEEDLE 12
P0016M 6.5” (16.51cm) MODIFIED NEEDLE 12
P0028 5.80” BAYONET NEEDLE 14.73cm 12
P0028M 5.80” MODIFIED BAYONET NDL 14.73cm 12
P0113 2.75” (6.99cm) BLUNT NEEDLE 12
P0113M 2.75” (6.99cm) BLUNT NEEDLE MOD 12

TUNGSTEN MICRO NEEDLE UNCOATED

P1650 MICRO NEEDLE 3cm STRAIGHT 10
P1651 MICRO NEEDLE 4cm STRAIGHT 10
P1652 MICRO NEEDLE 3cm 45˚ ANG, 3mm from TIP 10
P1653 MICRO NEEDLE 3cm 45˚ ANG, 1cm from TIP 10

SHARP NEEDLE COATED

P0118 2” (5.08cm) SHARP NEEDLE 12

P0118A 2.5” (6.40cm) SHARP NEEDLE 12

PENCIL

P0035H PUSH BUTTON PENCIL w/ COATED BLADE & HOLSTER 25

GROUNDING PAD

P4500 SINGLE USE REM GROUNDING PAD w/  ATTACHED CORD 12

Item # Description Qty.

LAPAROSCOPIC COATED
P0017 LAPAROSCOPIC STD BLADE 33cm 6

P0017S LAPAROSCOPIC STD BLADE SPLIT 33cm 6

P0018 LAPAROSCOPIC SPATULA 33cm 6

P0018S LAPAROSCOPIC SPATULA SPLIT 33cm 6

P0019 LAPAROSCOPIC CURVED BLADE 33cm 6

P0019S LAPAROSCOPIC CURVED BLADE SPLIT 33cm 6

P0020 LAPAROSCOPIC L-HOOK 33cm 6

P0020S LAPAROSCOPIC L-HOOK SPLIT 33cm 6

P0020SX LAPAROSCOPIC L-HOOK SPLIT 44cm 6

P0020X LAPAROSCOPIC L-HOOK 44cm 6

P0021 LAPAROSCOPIC J-HOOK 33cm 6

P0021S LAPAROSCOPIC J-HOOK SPLIT 33cm 6

P0021SX LAPAROSCOPIC J-HOOK 44cm 6

P0021x LAPAROSCOPIC J-HOOK 45cm 6

P0022 LAPAROSCOPIC NEEDLE 33cm 6

P0022S LAPAROSCOPIC NEEDLE 33cm 6

P0024 LAPRASCOPIC BALL 33cm 6

P0024S LAPAROSCOPIC BALL SPLIT 33cm 6

P0026 LAPRASCOPIC O-WIRE 33cm 6

P0027 LAPRASCOPIC THINCURVSPATULA 33cm 6

P0027S LAPARSCOPIC THIN CURV SPAT SPLIT 33cm 6

P0100 LAPAROSCOPIC WIRE L-HOOK 33cm 6

P0100S LAPAROSCOPIC WIRE L-HOOK SPLIT 33cm 6

P0100X LAPAROSCOPIC WIRE L-HOOK 44cm 6

P0105 LAPAROSCOPIC WIRE J-HOOK 33cm 6

P0105S LAPAROSCOPIC WIRE J-HOOK SPLIT 33cm 6

LLETZ UNCOATED

P0410 10mm X 7mm LLETZ SQUARE 13cm 5

P0420 10mm X 5mm LLETZ LOOP 13cm 5

P0430 15mm X 6mm LLETZ LOOP 13cm 5

P0440 20mm X 10mm LLETZ LOOP 13cm 5

P0450 10mm X 10mm LLETZ LOOP 13cm 5

P0460 15mm X 12mm LLETZ LOOP 13cm5 5

P0470 20mm X 12mm LLETZ LOOP 13cm 5

P0480 20mm X 15mm LLETZ LOOP 13cm 5

P0490 20mm X 8mm LLETZ LOOP 13cm 5
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